
2022 - 2023 LadyCat Basketball

Date Time JV Varsity Site

SAT 10-29-22 1:00 Royal Scrimmage Away
Tues 11-1-22 5:00 West Fork Scrimmage Home

Friday 11-4-22 5:00 / 6:15 Cold Springs Cold Springs Home
Tues 11-8-22 5:00 / 6:15 Manor New Tech Manor New Tech Away

Friday 11-11-22 5:00 / 6:15 Mumford Mumford Away
Tues 11-15-22 5:00 / 6:15 North Zulch North Zulch Home

Th-Sat 11-17/11-19 TBD - Caldwell Tourn Away
11-21/25 Thanksgiving Break

Tues 11-29-22 5:00 / 6:15 Hearne Hearne Home
Thurs-Sat 12-1/12-3 TBD North Zulch Tourn

Friday 12-2-22 5:00 / 6:15 Sealy Sealy Home
Tues 12-6-22 5:00 / 6:15 Rice Rice Away

Friday 12-9-22 open
Tues 12-13-22 5:00 / 6:15 Boling* Boling* Home

Friday 12-16-22 5:00 / 6:15 East Bernard East Bernard* Away
Tues 12-19-22 5:00 / 6:15 Harmony Home

12-22-22 12-27-22 Christmas UIL DEAD DAYS Break
Thursday/Friday 12-28/29 TBD - Mumford tourn Away

Tues 1-3-23 5:00 / 6:15 Van Vleck* Van Vleck* Home
Friday 1-6-23 5:00 / 6:15 Danbury* Danbury* Home
Tues 1-10-23 5:00 / 6:15 Brazos* Brazos* Home

Friday 1-13-23 5:00 / 6:15 Hitchcock* Hitchcock* Away
Tues 1-17-23 5:00 / 6:15 Boling* Boling* Away

Friday 1-20-23 5:00 / 6:15 East Bernard* East Bernard* Home
Tues 1-24-23 5:00 / 6:15 Harmony Away

Friday 1-27-23 5:00 / 6:15 Van Vleck* Van Vleck* Home
Tues 1-31-23 5:00 / 6:15 Danbury* Danbury* Away

Friday 2-3-23 5:00 / 6:15 Brazos* Brazos* Away
Tues 2-7-23 5:00 / 6:15 Hitchcock* Hitchcock* Home

Head Coach:  Carrie Allen Superintendent: Herbert O'Neil
Asst Coaches: Jahain Brooks and Karon Neal Athletic Director: Markeith Wesley
HS Principal: Samantha Mullens Athletic Coordinator: Christine Herbert


